## P21000093373

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



2821 OCT 29 PH 4: 28

BECEINED



100375787871

11/01/21--01001--025 \*\*157.50

YILLANASSÉE, FLORIO TALLANASSÉE, FLORIO

21 OCT 29 PM 4: 19

J DENNIS 0CT 2 9 2021

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Henderson Constructors Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	lacheck for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	★ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Jaiveer	Tyee	
TROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
_	1825 Po	nce de Leon Blvd suite 270 Address	
_		iables. FL 33134	
	8507187	, State & Zip	
		Telephone number	
	tabbsind@gmail.o	:om	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Henderson Constructors Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TÉ NAME – MUST INCLI	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	lacheck for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	区 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
			& Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		PY REQUIRED
FROM:		Tyee (Printed or typed) ce de Leon Blvd suite 270	
	Address		
		bles. FL 33134 State & Zip	
	850718775	57	
	Daytime Telephone number		
	tabbsind@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
	i.≃man aumess. (to oe useu	Tot Tuture aimuai report i	ionication)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	IN AL OUTSE			
ARTICLE II PRINC	Deinging) etwant address	Maili	ing address, if different is: Ponce de Leon Blvd	
5201 Blue Lagoor	n Dr.			
Suite 960			e 270	
Miami, FL 33126		Gora	Coral Gables, FL 33134	
ARTICLE III PURPO	DSE	_		
The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is: To enga	ige in any and all lawfi	ul business	<u> </u>
				<b>28</b> 21 (10.7
				CT
	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	ر <u>ب</u> دی
			<u> </u>	
				×
L-112.			<u> </u>	ا <u>دي</u>
	stock is: 1500			
The number of shares of	ES stock is: 1500 LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jaiveer Tyee/President			
The number of shares of	stock is: 1500  L. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Jaiveer Tyee/President	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title	stock is: 1500  L. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Jaiveer Tyee/President	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title	Stock is: 1500  LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd  suite 270	Name and Title: Address:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270 Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd  suite 270  Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd  suite 270  Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title  Address	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270 Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title  Address	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270 Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:		
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title  Address	Jaiveer Tyee/President  1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270 Coral Gables, FL 33134	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:		

Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI REG		
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	the registered agent is:
Name:	Jaiveer Tyee	_
Address:	1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270	_
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	_
ARTICLE VII INC	ORPORATOR	
The name and address	ss of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jaiveer Tyee	<u>.</u>
Address:	1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd suite 270	<b>-</b>
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	_
ARTICLE VIII EF Effective date, if other	r than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
filing.)	is fisted, the date must be specific and these	
Note: If the date inset the document's effect	rted in this block does not meet the applicable ive date on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named a certificate, I am famil	is registered agent to accept service of process har with and accept the appointment as registe	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this red agent and agree to act in this capacity
		- 10/219/21
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	- Date
I submit this docume document to the Depo	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein an irtment of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Required Signature/I	perfforator	Date Date
qui cu 3igilatul (7)	morporato:	/ /